
AUSTIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 

VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

2023 - 2024 

 

JUNIOR HIGH VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE:  Game Time 6:00 

 

Coach VanWhy 

 

Date 

 

Place 

Wednesday, August 30 HOME - Northern Potter 

Tuesday, September 5 @ Oswayo Valley 

Friday, September 8 @ Galeton 

Tuesday, September 12 HOME - Cameron County 

Tuesday, September 13 HOME - Otto Eldred 

Monday, September 18 @ Smethport 

Tuesday, September 19 Home - Oswayo Valley 

Thursday, September 21 @ Port Allegany 

Monday, September 25 @ Northern Potter 

Tuesday, September 26 HOME – Coudersport 

Thursday, September 28 @ Cameron County 

Tuesday, October 3 Home - Galeton 

Tuesday, October 10 @ Otto Eldred 

Wednesday, October 11 HOME - Smethport 

Thursday, October 12 @ Coudersport 

Tuesday, October 17 HOME - Port Allegany 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AUSTIN AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 



VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

2023 - 2024 

 

 

JV/VARSITY VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE:  Game Time:  6:00 

 

Coach Fowler (JV)   Coach Terrette (Varsity) 

 

Date Place 

Monday, August 28 HOME - Johnsonburg 

Tuesday, August 29 HOME -  Northern Potter 

Thursday, August 31 @ Oswayo Valley 

Wednesday, September 6 HOME - Cameron County 

Thursday, September 7 @ Galeton 

Friday, September 8 Home - Cowanesque Valley 

Tuesday, September 12 @ Cowanesque Valley 

Thursday, September 14 HOME - Otto-Eldred 

Monday, September 18 @ Smethport 

Wednesday, September 20 HOME - Coudersport 

Thursday, September 21 @  Port Allegany 

Saturday, September 23 @ Sheffield (Tournament) 

Monday, September 25 @ Northern Potter 

Wednesday, September 27 HOME - Oswayo Valley 

Thursday, September 28 @ Cameron County 

Monday, October 2 HOME - Galeton 

Thursday, October 5 @ Otto Eldred 

Monday, October 9 HOME - Smethport 

Thursday, October 12 @ Coudersport 

Monday, October 16 HOME - Port Allegany 

 


